
 

Weekly Economic Calendar  
for the week commencing 26 June 2017 

  

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis. 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
 
 

Date Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last Market 

26 Mon       

27 Tue ABS Census of Population and Housing 
(Official Release), 2016 

- - - - - 

28 Wed ABS Engineering Construction Activity MarQ-17 NSW eng work done 

Aus eng work done 

%YoY 

%YoY 

9.8 

-18.1 

- 

- 

29 Thu HIA New Home Sales Report 

 

ABS Job Vacancies 

May-17 

 

MayQ-17 

NSW new home sales 

Aus new home sales 

NSW Job Vacancies 

Aus Job Vacancies 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

30 Fri RBA Private Sector Credit May-16 Total credit %YoY 4.9 5.0 

 

• Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

 
Weekly Economic Calendar – International* 
 
 

*North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 

Date Day Release Period Unit Last Market* 

26 Mon US Dallas Fed Manufacturing Activity Jun-17 Index 17.2 - 

27 Tue Germany Retail Sales May-17 %YoY -0.9 4.3 

28 Wed Germany Gfk Consumer Confidence Jul-17 Index 10.4 10.5 

29 Thu Japan Retail Sales 

Germany CPI (Prel) 

UK Gfk Consumer Confidence 

May-17 

Jun-17 

Jun-17 

%YoY 

%YoY 

Index 

3.2 

1.5 

-5 

3.0 

1.5 

- 

30 Fri Japan CPI 

Japan Unemployment Rate 

Japan Industrial Production (Prel) 

China Manufacturing PMI 

China Non-manufacturing PMI 

Germany Unemployment Rate 

UK Current Account Balance 

Euro Area CPI (Flash) 

May-17 

May-17 

May-17 

Jun-17 

Jun-17 

Jun-17 

MarQ-17 

Jun-17 

%YoY 

% 

%YoY 

Index 

Index 

% 

£Billions 

%YoY 

0.4 

2.8 

5.7 

51.2 

54.5 

5.7 

-12.1 

1.4 

0.5 

2.8 

7.0 

51.0 

- 

5.7 

- 

1.3 


